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	Rd#5 Sunday Fast Times at Camp Lockett
	
	

	10/27/2024
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	08:13 pm

	62A. Junior Quads A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	11
	HON
	
	Ivy Sperling
	Jamul, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	62B. Junior Quads B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	15
	HON
	
	Caden Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	11d7
	YAM
	
	Kayden Peterson
	AZ
	
	1
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	08:13 pm

	19B. Kids' Karts B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	35
	KAR
	
	Cody Hicks
	Lakeside, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	18
	KAR
	
	Amelia Leetch
	Alpine, CA
	
	3
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	20
	KAR
	
	Hunter Mcallister
	Boulevard, CA
	
	1
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 3
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	08:13 pm

	46i. Mst' Pull Start 6HP Int

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	1
	OTH
	
	Ken Davey
	San Diego, CA
	
	8
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	48E. Mst's Pull Start Open Exp

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	9x
	HON
	
	Keith Nishiyama
	San Diego, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	52
	OTH
	
	Brett Miller
	Lakeside, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	48i. Mst's Pull Start Open Int

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	16
	OTH
	
	Austin Degan
	El Cajon, CA
	
	5
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	48N. Mst's Pull Start Open Nov

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	71
	OTH
	
	Chance Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	7
	OTH
	
	Nathan Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	3
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	88
	OTH
	
	Josh Degan
	El Cajon, CA
	
	7
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	2
	OTH
	
	Nicholas Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	6
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	46
	OTH
	
	Steve Gimby
	Paso Robles, CA
	
	9
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	08:13 pm

	26A. Adult Hvywt 125 Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	007
	KAR
	
	David Kimmel
	Vista, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	11x
	KAR
	
	Mark Espinoza
	El Cajon, CA
	
	3
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	65
	KAR
	
	Tanner Donahue
	Pomona, CA
	
	8
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	76
	KAR
	
	Danny Leetch
	Alpine, CA
	
	7
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	43
	KAR
	
	Brian Kimmel
	Vista, CA
	
	2
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	19
	KAR
	
	Will Carter
	Phoenix, AZ
	
	9
	6
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	429
	KAR
	
	Sam Stinnette
	Alpine, CA
	
	5
	7
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	510
	KAR
	
	Brian Pusey
	Lemon Grove, CA
	
	6
	8
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	6
	KAR
	
	Eric Sweetman
	Boulevard, CA
	
	4
	9
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 5
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	08:13 pm

	60A. Open Quads A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	22
	YAM
	
	Racheal Weaver
	Yuma, AZ
	
	4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	454
	OTH
	
	Julian Hoefert
	AZ
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	7
	YAM
	
	Kera Berry
	El Cajon, CA
	
	1
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	812
	YAM
	
	Robert Berry
	Boulevard, CA
	
	3
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 6
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	08:13 pm

	28A. Adult 4 Stroke A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	510
	KAR
	
	Brian Pusey
	Lemon Grove, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	19
	KAR
	
	Mercedes Rose
	Lakeside, CA
	
	6
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	52
	KAR
	
	Dan Standiford
	Imperial, CA
	
	7
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28B. Adult 4 Stroke B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	407
	KAR
	
	Richard Newton
	Jamul, CA
	
	5
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	77t
	KAR
	
	Pete Tart
	San Diego, CA
	
	4
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNF
	13
	KAR
	
	John Mankin
	Seeley, CA
	
	2
	DNF
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31B. Adult Stock 125 Shifter B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	DNS
	805
	KAR
	
	Nick Crane
	Lakeside, CA
	
	DNS
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	39A. Ghosts Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	52
	KAR
	
	Dan Standiford
	Imperial, CA
	
	7
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	27
	KAR
	
	Sasha Mankin
	El Centro, CA
	
	DNS
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	39B. Ghosts Karts B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	DNF
	13
	KAR
	
	David Darcy
	Ramona, CA
	
	3
	DNF
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 7
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	08:13 pm

	11E. Bikes Open Any FT Expert

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	816
	HON
	
	Summer Kukla
	Vista, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	23
	YAM
	
	Jeff Apple
	El Cajon, CA
	
	1
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15N. Bikes Open Knobbie Novice

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	24
	YAM
	
	Ben Abramson
	El Cajon, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	211
	HON
	
	Seth Lyle
	El Cajon, CA
	
	3
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	08:13 pm

	33A. Adult Run WYB Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	159
	KAR
	
	Colton Howe
	Jamul, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	77
	KAR
	
	Jacob Gaddis
	El Centro, CA
	
	9
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	77t
	KAR
	
	Pete Tart
	San Diego, CA
	
	DNS
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	429
	KAR
	
	Sam Stinnette
	Alpine, CA
	
	11
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	76
	KAR
	
	Danny Leetch
	CA
	
	8
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	22
	KAR
	
	Chad Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	10
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	69
	KAR
	
	Wyatt Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	3
	6
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	22k
	KAR
	
	Cody Griggs
	Lakeside, CA
	
	2
	7
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	10
	KAR
	
	Drew Williams
	El Centro, CA
	
	5
	8
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	00
	KAR
	
	Avery Moler
	Imperial, CA
	
	6
	9
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	48x
	KAR
	
	Ray Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	1
	11
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	12
	KAR
	
	Mike Miner
	Campo, CA
	
	7
	12
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 9
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	08:13 pm

	51i. Jr Bike 12 & Un 101cc Int

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	100
	HON
	
	Lilirose Bishop
	La Mesa, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	51N. Jr Bike 12 & Un 101cc Nov

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	1
	KAR
	
	Cameron Zimmerman
	Spring Valley, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	52B. Jr Bike 12 & Un Open Beg

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	15
	HON
	
	Caden Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	52i. Jr Bike 12 & Un Open Int

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	xx
	OTH
	
	Brody Moler
	Imperial, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	08:13 pm

	55E. Jr Bike 16 & Un 101cc Exp

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	22
	OTH
	
	Chad Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3x
	KAW
	
	Wyatt Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	56N. Jr Bikes 16 & Un Open Nov

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	1
	HON
	
	Emily Mcanally
	Sv, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	11
	HON
	
	Sadie Mcanaly
	Sv, CA
	
	4
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 11
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	08:13 pm

	25A. Adult Ltwt 125 Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	159
	KAR
	
	Colton Howe
	Jamul, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27B. 125 Adult Karts B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	11x
	KAR
	
	Mark Espinoza Jr.
	El Cajon, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	01
	KAR
	
	Chance Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	54
	KAR
	
	Nathan Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	6
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	619
	KAR
	
	Nicholas Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	3
	6
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	6
	KAW
	
	Mark Espinoza Iii
	El Cajon, CA
	
	5
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	805
	KAR
	
	Nick Crane
	Lakeside, CA
	
	DNS
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	16x
	KAW
	
	Mark Espinoza Ill
	El Cajon, CA
	
	DNS
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 12
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	08:13 pm

	29A. Adult 100cc 2 Stroke A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	22
	KAR
	
	Chad Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	69
	KAR
	
	Wyatt Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	77
	KAR
	
	Jacob Gaddis
	El Centro, CA
	
	5
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	00
	KAR
	
	Avery Moler
	Imperial, CA
	
	7
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	10
	KAR
	
	Drew Williams
	El Centro, CA
	
	6
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	27
	KAR
	
	Jeff Apple
	El Cajon, CA
	
	3
	6
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	48
	KAR
	
	Ray Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	4
	7
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29B. Adult 100cc 2 Stroke B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	703
	KAR
	
	Chase Sullivan
	Santee, CA
	
	9
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	89
	KAR
	
	Chris Ashton
	Campo, CA
	
	8
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	71
	KAR
	
	Chance Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	10
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 13
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	08:13 pm

	20B. Cadets Jr. Karts B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	100
	KAR
	
	Tucker Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	DNS
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	7k
	KAR
	
	Kaden Gaddis
	El Centro, CA
	
	1
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	10
	KAR
	
	Kylah Anderson
	El Cajon, CA
	
	2
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	100x
	KAR
	
	Brody Lyle
	El Cajon, CA
	
	DNS
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	35
	KAR
	
	Cody Hicks
	Lakeside, CA
	
	3
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	15
	KAR
	
	Caden Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	DNS
	6
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	27
	KAR
	
	Hunter Williams
	El Centro, CA
	
	4
	7
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 14
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	08:13 pm

	57A. Open Trikes A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	454
	OTH
	
	Julian Hoefert
	AZ
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	57B. Open Trikes B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	46
	YAM
	
	Steve Gimby
	Paso Robles, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	7
	OTH
	
	Nathan Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	58A. Trikes up to 249cc A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	rwb
	HON
	
	Shawn Brennan
	San Diego, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	08:13 pm

	40A. Outlaw Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	28
	KAR
	
	Chase Taber
	Yuma, AZ
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	11k
	KAR
	
	Kaylee Butler
	El Cajon, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	11
	KAR
	
	Chad Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	3
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	60
	KAR
	
	Cody Griggs
	Lakeside, CA
	
	4
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	3
	KAR
	
	Ray Butler
	El Cajon, CA
	
	DNS
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	64
	KAR
	
	Marty Wolf
	El Cajon, CA
	
	DNS
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	41A. Modified Outlaw Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	5
	KAR
	
	George Wolf
	Santee, CA
	
	5
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 16
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	08:13 pm

	21B. KPV2 Jr Karts B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	703
	KAR
	
	Chase Sullivan
	Santee, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22B. Jr Open Karts B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	7k
	KAR
	
	Kaden Gaddis
	El Centro, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	100
	KAR
	
	Tucker Roben
	El Centro, CA
	
	DNS
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	10
	KAR
	
	Kylah Anderson
	El Cajon, CA
	
	2
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23B. 4 Stroke Jr Karts B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	27x2
	KAR
	
	Anthony Sweetman
	Lakeside, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 17
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	08:13 pm

	63B. Newbie Jr Quads B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	21
	OTH
	
	Axel Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 18
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	08:13 pm

	20A. Cadets Jr Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	1
	KAR
	
	Brody Moler
	Imperial, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	44
	KAR
	
	Greyson Crane
	Lakeside, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	122
	KAR
	
	Hayden Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	4
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	11
	HON
	
	Lilirose Bishop
	La Mesa, CA
	
	3
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 19
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	08:13 pm

	22A. Jr Open Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	1
	KAR
	
	Brody Moler
	Imperial, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	122
	KAR
	
	Hayden Roben
	El Centro, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23A. 4 Stroke Jr Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	412
	KAR
	
	Roland Moritz
	Imperial, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	27x2
	KAR
	
	Anthony Sweetman
	Lakeside, CA
	
	2
	2
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